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Zaterdag, 5 november, 2016

Dhr. S. Kwak

Hond

Cape Secure Eye of the Storm

Russkaja Mechta Victoria's Valet

Jacey des San Marin

Bambi v.d. Drei Ulmen (DH)
Macey (xHH)

Raico (xHH)

Nadia v. Warringhof

Affra v. Sombranegra

Rebba de Las Flores (HH)
Dolly v. Windmuhlenberg (DH)
Drago v.d. Fivelborgh

Jerome Les Deux Peupliers
Gandor v. Haus Trivarba (DH)

Ramonburg's Enzo

Onderdeel
VZH
VZH
VZH
VZH
VZH
VZH
IPO-1
IPO-1
IPO-1
IPO-3
SPH-2
SPH-2
SPH-2
IPO-3

Afd A

93
95
82
72
88
74
90
94

Afd B

90
60
86
87

Afd C

92
77
90
87

Totaal

275

258
246
88
74
90
94

Resultaat
Geslaagd
Geslaagd
Geslaagd
Geslaagd
Geslaagd
Geslaagd
Geslaagd
Geslaagd
Geslaagd
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